elitescreens.com/kestrelhome
2.35:116:102.35:116:916:9
Kestrel Home
63
Premium Grade Material
• MaxWhite Fiberglass 1.1 Gain Screen Material is
 flat, durable and easy to clean.
• 180º wide-viewing angle for commercial and

65
Shown here with optional wireless 5-12V trigger (ZSP-TR02), enables
screen drop/rise cycle to synchorinize with projector’s power cycle
Durable and light-weight aluminum casing with piano gloss finish
Durable aluminum black case with piano gloss finish
Kestrel Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
FE72V 72"(4:3) 57.6/1463.0 43.2/1097.3
FE84V 84"(4:3) 67.2/1706.9 50.4/1280.2
FE92V 92" (4:3) 73.6/1869.4 55.2/1402.1
FE100V 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0
FE72H 72"(16:9) 62.0/1574.8 34.9/886.5
FE84H 84″(16:9) 73.2/1859.3 41.2/1046.5
FE92H 92"(16:9) 80.2/2037.1 45.1/1145.5
FE100H 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.9 49.1/1247.1
FE85C 85"(2.35:1) 77.6/1969.8 33.0/838.2
FE92C 92"(2.35:1) 84.7/2151.4 36.0/914.4
FE96C 96"(2.35:1) 88.1/2238.4 37.5/952.5
FE103C 103"(2.35:1) 95.2/2417.4 40.5/1028.7
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at

 "scissor-backed" cross spring risers
• 2-year warranty year warranty for ENR-G
 (Educational, Non-profit, Religious or
 Government/Military) - US only
elitescreens.com/kestrelstage
2.35:116:1016:1016:1016:916:94:3
Kestrel Stage
67
Kestrel Stage Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
FE110V-TC 110" (4:3) 87.2/2215.0 65.3/1247.0
FE131V-TC 131"(4:3) 104.6/2657.0 78.5/1994.0
FE100H-TC 100"(16:9) 87.2/2215.0 49.1/1247.0
FE120H-TC 120"(16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.9/1496.0
FE150H-TC 150"(16:9) 131.0/3327.4 73.0/1854.2
FE125X-TC 125"(16:10) 106.0/2692.4 66.0/1676.4
FE154X-TC 154"(16:10) 131.0/3327.4 82.0/2082.8
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at